
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
12:51:23.962 1 2:16.532 62.491 86 116 19

12:53:40.189 2 2:16.227 62.631 75 110 19

12:55:27.682 3 1:47.493 79.373 73 112 19

12:57:26.620 4 1:58.938 71.735 76 111 19

12:59:15.298 5 1:48.678 78.507 73 111 19

L1-03 - PATRICK RODREIGUEZ -
12:46:11.383 1 2:01.555 70.190 34 82 19

12:48:04.070 2 1:52.687 75.714 18 74 19

12:49:59.351 3 1:55.281 74.010 32 83 19

12:51:52.653 4 1:53.302 75.303 18 81 19

12:53:44.125 5 1:51.472 76.539 27 82 19

12:55:33.276 6 1:49.151 78.167 37 79 19

12:57:28.576 7 1:55.300 73.998 20 72 19

L1-12 - BYUNG LEE -
12:46:17.894 1 1:49.228 78.112 24 96 19

12:48:09.292 2 1:51.398 76.590 62 101 19

12:49:58.937 3 1:49.645 77.815 65 104 19

12:51:48.885 4 1:49.948 77.600 63 101 19

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
12:45:45.511 1 1:54.314 74.637 31 75 19

12:47:38.261 2 1:52.750 75.672 26 73 19

12:49:31.631 3 1:53.370 75.258 14 69 19

12:51:26.879 4 1:55.248 74.032 14 68 19

12:53:19.950 5 1:53.071 75.457 15 67 19

12:55:16.685 6 1:56.735 73.089 31 77 19

12:57:13.981 7 1:57.296 72.739 31 69 19

12:59:06.085 8 1:52.104 76.108 31 71 19

L1-18 - DANIEL TUCKER -
12:45:32.208 1 1:52.474 75.858 49 88 19

12:47:32.456 2 2:00.248 70.953 52 89 19

12:49:30.650 3 1:58.194 72.186 37 86 19

12:51:28.232 4 1:57.582 72.562 43 86 19

12:53:23.709 5 1:55.477 73.885 48 88 19

12:55:26.089 6 2:02.380 69.717 57 89 19

12:57:28.345 7 2:02.256 69.788 48 88 19

L1-22 - STEVEN POWELL -
12:46:39.867 1 2:01.752 70.077 9 55 19

12:48:40.593 2 2:00.726 70.672 9 60 19

12:50:34.000 3 1:53.407 75.233 10 56 19

12:52:32.124 4 1:58.124 72.229 11 59 19

12:54:26.818 5 1:54.694 74.389 9 51 19

12:56:26.821 6 2:00.003 71.098 10 57 19

12:58:24.810 7 1:57.989 72.312 14 51 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
12:47:14.097 1 1:54.521 74.502 75 101 19

12:49:10.215 2 1:56.118 73.477 78 104 19

12:51:18.027 3 2:07.812 66.754 77 103 19

12:53:12.533 4 1:54.506 74.511 69 104 19

12:55:11.476 5 1:58.943 71.732 47 93 19

12:57:05.229 6 1:53.753 75.005 67 100 19

12:59:00.509 7 1:55.280 74.011 75 102 19

L1-11 - JOSEPH DOMINGUEZ -
12:45:47.593 1 1:54.932 74.235 91 107 19

12:47:41.831 2 1:54.238 74.686 88 108 19

12:49:52.576 3 2:10.745 65.257 108 103 19

L1-10 - MAC NIEWCZAS -
12:45:40.303 1 1:55.637 73.783 32 58 19

12:47:36.628 2 1:56.325 73.346 30 60 19

12:49:41.894 3 2:05.266 68.111 17 65 19

12:51:38.350 4 1:56.456 73.264 48 65 19

12:53:43.833 5 2:05.483 67.993 12 65 19

12:55:39.814 6 1:55.981 73.564 14 68 19



12:57:38.351 7 1:58.537 71.978 11 62 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
12:45:39.625 1 1:55.802 73.677 83 108 19

12:47:36.204 2 1:56.579 73.186 79 105 19

12:49:51.774 3 2:15.570 62.934 89 107 19

12:51:53.203 4 2:01.429 70.263 88 109 19

12:53:52.073 5 1:58.870 71.776 84 107 19

12:56:04.300 6 2:12.227 64.525 91 107 19

12:58:08.275 7 2:03.975 68.820 76 104 19

L1-07 - PETE CASAS -
12:46:25.862 1 1:56.727 73.094 25 84 19

12:48:25.104 2 1:59.242 71.552 20 79 19

L1-24 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
12:46:47.503 1 2:04.273 68.655 96 99 19

12:48:56.007 2 2:08.504 66.395 85 101 19

12:50:55.976 3 1:59.969 71.118 93 100 19

12:52:58.863 4 2:02.887 69.430 83 101 19

12:55:00.567 5 2:01.704 70.105 84 101 19

12:56:58.632 6 1:58.065 72.265 73 99 19

12:58:57.778 7 1:59.146 71.610 83 101 19

L1-16 - SAYED ALEEM -
12:46:22.971 1 2:00.249 70.953 82 108 19

12:48:23.800 2 2:00.829 70.612 79 109 19

L1-26 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
12:46:17.499 1 2:11.598 64.834 56 79 19

12:48:22.543 2 2:05.044 68.232 59 83 19

12:50:25.627 3 2:03.084 69.319 58 78 19

12:52:31.809 4 2:06.182 67.617 51 75 19

12:54:34.713 5 2:02.904 69.420 62 83 19

12:56:39.336 6 2:04.623 68.462 53 80 19

12:58:47.515 7 2:08.179 66.563 56 78 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
12:46:48.272 1 2:13.663 63.832 68 111 19

12:49:07.287 2 2:19.015 61.375 85 108 19

12:51:12.749 3 2:05.462 68.005 92 110 19

12:53:17.892 4 2:05.143 68.178 90 111 19

12:55:26.551 5 2:08.659 66.315 95 113 19

L1-19 - BRIAN BERNARD -
12:46:48.623 1 2:05.893 67.772 24 63 19

12:48:59.152 2 2:10.529 65.365 32 67 19

L1-17 - LONG LEHO -
12:46:18.046 1 2:13.664 63.832 91 113 19

12:48:30.494 2 2:12.448 64.418 59 93 19

12:50:41.656 3 2:11.162 65.049 96 110 19

12:52:53.126 4 2:11.470 64.897 80 112 19

12:55:25.816 5 2:32.690 55.878 104 114 19

12:57:37.238 6 2:11.422 64.921 97 112 19

L1-02 - JOHN COLEMAN -
12:46:48.245 1 2:18.194 61.739 61 104 19

12:49:09.179 2 2:20.934 60.539 46 98 19

12:51:25.879 3 2:16.700 62.414 58 99 19

L1-15 - BILLY FACH -
12:51:24.936 1 2:20.279 60.822 64 85 19

12:53:44.680 2 2:19.744 61.054 59 86 19

12:56:02.185 3 2:17.505 62.049 57 85 19

12:58:19.427 4 2:17.242 62.168 56 86 19

L1-05 - AERIC YOON -
12:47:24.413 1 2:42.837 52.396 125 107 19

12:50:06.975 2 2:42.562 52.485 131 110 19

12:52:49.950 3 2:42.975 52.352 132 107 19

12:55:36.201 4 2:46.251 51.320 137 108 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/23/2020 01:39 PM


